



NCS-CORE^{Q&As}

Nutanix Certified Services Core Infrastructure Professional

Pass Nutanix NCS-CORE Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ncs-core.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Nutanix
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

An administrator recently added VLAN 205 CRM in Prism Element. The workloads attached to the associated NICs are unable to establish network connectivity. Which Layer 2 protocol allows the administrator to troubleshoot this issue from Prism Element?

- A. HDLC
- B. SUP
- C. LACP
- D. LLDP

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

An administrator recently added in 3 nodes to an existing 5 node cluster. While 1 node came with its own block, the other 2 nodes were added to an existing share. After adding the nodes, the administrator sees that the hardware tab displays the correct number of nodes, but incorrect position in the diagram tab.

What should the administrator do to resolve the issue?

- A. Check the factory_config.json for all 3 nodes
- B. SSH into CVM and perform genesis restart on each CVM
- C. SSH into the CVMs and run genesis acropolis stop; cluster start
- D. Check the factory_config.json for the two single nodes.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

A customer is running out of storage in an ESXi cluster. The customer wants to add storage without paying for an additional hypervisor license. Which option should the consultant recommend to meet the requirement?

- A. Convert the cluster to AHV to support storage-only node requirements.
- B. Select the storage-only checkbox during Foundation and then expand the cluster in Prism.
- C. Buy a new node to meet the requirements of the storage-only node specifications.
- D. Edit the factory_config.json file to configure the node as storage-only and then expand the cluster in Prism

Correct Answer: C

**QUESTION 4**

After a recent installation using a flat switch, a consultant notices issues migrating the Nutanix nodes to the customer's network. The customer states that they are using VLANs on the production switch but not on the dedicated switch for IPMI. The customer does not require a manual configuration of the host and CVM.

What network changes need to be made to correct the issues?

- A. Use untagged VLANs for the CVM and host and trunk mode for IPMI.
- B. Use Native VLANs for the CVM and host and access mode for IPMI.
- C. Use tagged VLANs for the CVM and host and access mode for IPMI.
- D. Use Native VLANs for the CVM and host and trunk mode for IPMI.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

A customer with a four-node RF2 cluster is adding application VMs to their system. After adding these VMs, the Prism dashboard shows 81% storage utilization. What is the consequence of running the cluster at 81% storage utilization?

- A. The customer has the ability to add more VMs up to the 100% storage utilization.
- B. There is available capacity in the storage fabric and the cluster is resilient.
- C. Node failure is imminent due to storage utilization.
- D. The cluster is not resilient in the storage fabric

Correct Answer: D

Explanation: <https://next.nutanix.com/how-it-works-22/recommended-maximum-storage-utilization-37234>

[Latest NCS-CORE Dumps](#)

[NCS-CORE PDF Dumps](#)

[NCS-CORE Study Guide](#)